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Format

Participants 18 Participants

1 Direktausscheidung
14.11. 10:30

Table of 32 with place 1-16

18 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [15] Setzrangliste Damendegen Team CC Heidenheim Damendegen Epee female U17
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Technical directory and other commissions

Observateur EFC

Vilem Madr - CZE

Technisches Direktorium

Erich Ophüls - Wettkampfmanager DFB - GER
Marius Strzalka - Bundestrainer Nachwuchs - GER

Oleksandr Tykhomyrov - Bundestrainer Kadetten - GER
Hans-Jürgen Hauch - Ausrichter - GER
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 RUS RUSSIA  

          NEVERDINOVA Alexandra RUS National team 1999

          SOLDATOVA Anastasia RUS National team 1999

          KESAEVA Marina RUS National team 1999

          SHICHKINA Viktoria RUS National team 2000

2 HUN HUNGARY 2  

          SZABO Viktoria HUN Szombathely 1999

          VERTESI Lili HUN DHSE-PMD 2000

          KAZAR Dora HUN AVA 2000

          BOGDANYI Zita HUN DVE 2000

3 ROU ROMANIA  

          BENEA Bianca ROU CSM Oradea 1999

          PREDESCU Alexandra ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 1999

          SCHLIER Zsuzsa ROU CSS Tg. Mures 2000

          LEONTE Mihaela ROU CSS Quarto Buc 2001

4 RUS RUSSIA 2  

          RESHETNIKOVA Svetlana RUS National team 1999

          SAUMOVA Manana RUS National team 1999

          MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS National team 2001

          MAVLEKAEVA Adelia RUS National team 2000

5 SUI SWITZERLAND  

          LUNA Alessandra SUI ZFC Zürich 2000

          MASSEREY Solene SUI CES Sierre 1999

          MOTTAZ Celine SUI SEVM Vevey 1999

          FAVRE Aurore SUI SES Sion 1999

6 POL POLAND 2  

          KES Agata POL WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw 1999

          MUSIAL Anna POL Palac Mlodziezy Katowice 2000

          SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria POL MKS Kusy Szczecin 1999

          WROBLEWSKA Agata POL WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw 2001

7 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC  

          SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE TJ Lokomotiva Karlovy Vary 1999

          COUFALOVA Anna CZE BELA POD BEZDEZEM 2000

          DOSKOVA Katerina CZE Slavoj Litomerice 1999

8 GER GERMANY  

          KOLBINGER Brenda GER NR WMTV Solingen 1999

          SPENGLER Lara GER BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 1999

          LÖHR Lisa-Marie GER NR WMTV Solingen 2000

          MAYER Lea GER WÜ Heidenheimer SB 2000

9 FRA FRANCE  

          BAYRAM Aliya FRA 08 GRENOBLE PAR 1999

          LUCANI Lola FRA 17 EPINAL SE 1999

          HERSANT Lydiane FRA 23 MORLAIS EC 1999

          VANRYSSEL Eloise FRA 25 TOULOUSE UC 1999

10 GER GERMANY 2  

          STRECKER Leonie GER SN FC Leipzig 1999
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Place Nation Name Club yob

          GOEDEJOHANN Noa Cosima GER NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 1999

          HEINZ Vanessa GER WÜ TSV Laupheim 2000

          MAYR Franziska GER WÜ Heidenheimer SB 1999

11 ITA ITALY  

          SEGATTO Alessandra ITA RALUG 1999

          CURTO Gaia ITA CUS Siena ASD 1999

          CAMPANI Letizia ITA 2000

          GRASSO Agata Alberta ITA ASD Methodos 2000

12 POL POLAND 1  

          BRYCH Barbara POL UKS Wolodyjowski 2000

          JANICKA Weronika POL MKS Kusy Szczecin 1999

          KAWENCKA Ewa POL Piast Gliwice 2000

          PERNACH Aleksandra POL UKS Wolodyjowski 2000

13 HUN HUNGARY  

          FEKETE Laura Judit HUN DHSE-PMD 2000

          GNAM Tamara HUN TSC 2000

          PETRI Renata HUN AVA 2000

          BORSODY Emma HUN BVSC 2000

14 FRA FRANCE 2  

          VERRIER Josephine FRA 1999

          CHATELUS Heloise FRA 27 PARIS COPC 2000

          GARNERI Elodie FRA 08 ST PAUL 3CHA 2000

          FALGAYRETTES Valoria FRA 2000

15 NED NETHERLANDS  

          KOOIMAN Anne Claire NED s.v. ArgOss 2000

          BOS Valentina NED s.v. RobbSchermen 1999

          JANS Linda NED SC Den Bosch 2001

          VAN ELDIK Caroline NED s.v. d'Artagnan 2000

16 ABD ITA ITALY II  

          PASIN Lara ITA Scherma Treviso ASD 1999

          DISARNO Lucia ITA TOISE 1999

          FUCCARO Isabella ITA CAATH - Accademia D'Armi Athos 2000

          TOSI Valentina ITA 1999

17 GBR GBR  

          OIEN Jacqueline GBR Haverstock FC 2001

          SHEFFIELD Laura GBR Brixton FC 2000

          WOODHOUSE Eliza GBR 1999

          DE LIEDEKERKE Larissa GBR Escrime Academy 1999

18 GBR GBR2  

          BISHOP Catherine GBR Plymouth FC 1999

          DE BOISGELIN Douce GBR 2000

          HEAPS Jasmine GBR 2000

          PALANO Elena GBR 2000
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 HUN HUNGARY 2 33 3.0

2 GER GERMANY 2 38 2.0

3 RUS RUSSIA 2 2 46 1.0

4 RUS RUSSIA 2 71 13.0

5 FRA FRANCE 2 90 20.0

6 POL POLAND 1 2 93 11.0

7 GER GERMANY 2 2 99 29.0

8 ROU ROMANIA 2 113 17.0

9 ITA ITALY 2 130 10.0

10 HUN HUNGARY 2 2 134 14.0

11 POL POLAND 2 2 160 28.0

12 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 2 170 37.0

13 NED NETHERLANDS 2 170 8.0

14 FRA FRANCE 2 2 179 50.0

15 ITA ITALY II 2 188 32.0

16 SUI SWITZERLAND 2 210 53.0

17 GBR GBR 2 225 23.0

18 GBR GBR2 2 436 128.0
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16    
 

1 HUNGARY HUN

32 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 3 Sun 08:30

17 GBR GBR D 36

16 SWITZERLAND SUI V 45

  R: KERNCHEN Lisa Antonia (GER)

 

9 ITALY ITA

24 *** bye ***

 

 

25 *** bye ***

8 ROMANIA ROU

 

 

5 FRANCE FRA

28 *** bye ***

 

 

21 *** bye ***

12 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE

 

 

13 NETHERLANDS NED

20 *** bye ***

 

 

29 *** bye ***

4 RUSSIA RUS

 

Piste 3 Sun 09:30

HUNGARY HUN D 37

SWITZERLAND SUI V 45

R: MINCU Marcela (ROU)

Piste 4 Sun 09:30

ITALY ITA D 40

ROMANIA ROU V 45

R: AMEZ-DROZ Lèon (SUI)

Piste 5 Sun 09:30

FRANCE FRA D 39

CZECH REPUBLIC CZE V 41

R: BALASHVILI Zurab (RUS)

Piste 8 Sun 09:30

NETHERLANDS NED D 29

RUSSIA RUS V 45

R: KISS BALINT (HUN)
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16    
 

3 RUSSIA 2 RUS

30 *** bye ***

 

 

19 *** bye ***

14 FRANCE 2 FRA

 

 

11 POLAND 2 POL

22 *** bye ***

 

 

27 *** bye ***

6 POLAND 1 POL

 

 

7 GERMANY 2 GER

26 *** bye ***

 

 

23 *** bye ***

10 HUNGARY 2 HUN

 

  Piste 5 Sun 08:30

15 ITALY II ITA 45

18 GBR2 GBR D 25

  R: KOSZUTSKI Radoslaw (POL)

 

31 *** bye ***

2 GERMANY GER

 

Piste 11 Sun 09:30

RUSSIA 2 RUS V 45

FRANCE 2 FRA D 28

R: HAENSCHKE Louis albert (GER)

Piste 13 Sun 09:30

POLAND 2 POL V 45

POLAND 1 POL D 35

R: SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa (GER)

Piste 15 Sun 09:30

GERMANY 2 GER D 36

HUNGARY 2 HUN V 45

R: COUFAL Martin (CZE)

Piste PO Sun 09:30

ITALY II ITA 35

GERMANY GER V 45

R: BEKEFI Daniel (HUN)
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H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Finale

Piste 3 Sun 12:00

SWITZERLAND (16) SUI V 45

CZECH REPUBLIC (12) CZE D 35

R: BARRA Thierry (FRA)

Piste 4 Sun 12:00

POLAND 2 (11) POL V 45

GERMANY GER D 43

R: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)

  Piste 3 Sun 10:30

1 SWITZERLAND (16) SUI D 31

8 ROMANIA ROU V 45

  R: BEKEFI Daniel (HUN)

  Piste 5 Sun 10:30

5 CZECH REPUBLIC (12) CZE D 30

4 RUSSIA RUS V 45

  R: STEACY Sarah (GBR)

  Piste PO Sat 10:30

3 RUSSIA 2 RUS V 45

6 POLAND 2 (11) POL D 23

  R: AMEZ-DROZ Lèon (SUI)

  Piste 8 Sat 10:30

7 HUNGARY 2 (10) HUN V 45

2 GERMANY GER D 33

  R: BARRA Thierry (FRA)

Piste 8 Sun 12:00

ROMANIA (8) ROU D 36

RUSSIA RUS V 38

R: HAENSCHKE Louis albert (GER)

Piste PO Sun 12:00

RUSSIA 2 RUS D 38

HUNGARY 2 (10) HUN V 43

R: LANGEN Andreas (GER)

Piste PO Sun 15:00

RUSSIA (4) RUS V 45

HUNGARY 2 (10) HUN D 41

R: GASPER Christian (GER)

O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste 3 Sun 13:30

1 SWITZERLAND (16) SUI V 45

2 POLAND 2 (11) POL D 37

  R: SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa (GER)

  Piste 4 Sun 13:30

1 CZECH REPUBLIC (12) CZE V 45

2 GERMANY GER D 34

  R: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)

  Piste PO Sun 13:30

1 ROMANIA (8) ROU V 45

2 RUSSIA 2 (3) RUS D 43

  R: BEKEFI Daniel (HUN)
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G | Table 13-16 D | Table 9-16 F | Table 9-12 J | Place 9/10

Piste 11 Sun 12:00

HUNGARY HUN V 45

NETHERLANDS (13) NED D 44

R: KERNCHEN Lisa Antonia (GER)

Piste 13 Sun 12:00

FRANCE 2 (14) FRA

ITALY II (15) ITA A

R: SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa (GER)

  Piste 4 Sun 10:30

1 HUNGARY HUN D 43

8 ITALY (9) ITA V 45

  R: BALASHVILI Zurab (RUS)

  Piste 11 Sun 10:30

5 FRANCE FRA V 45

4 NETHERLANDS (13) NED D 34

  R: MINCU Marcela (ROU)

  Piste 13 Sun 10:30

3 FRANCE 2 (14) FRA D 38

6 POLAND 1 POL V 45

  R: KERNCHEN Lisa Antonia (GER)

  Piste 15 Sun 10:30

7 GERMANY 2 GER 0

2 ITALY II (15) ITA A

  R: KOSZUTSKI Radoslaw (POL)

Piste 5 Sun 12:00

ITALY (9) ITA D 42

FRANCE (5) FRA V 45

R: MINCU Marcela (ROU)

Piste 8 Sun 12:00

POLAND 1 (6) POL D 36

GERMANY 2 (7) GER V 45

R: KISS BALINT (HUN)

Piste 15 Sun 13:30

FRANCE (5) FRA V 45

GERMANY 2 (7) GER D 30

R: MINCU Marcela (ROU)

L | Place 13/14 M | Place 15/16   K | Place 11/12
  Piste 11 Sun 13:30

1 HUNGARY HUN V 45

2 FRANCE 2 (14) FRA D 39

  R: KERNCHEN Lisa Antonia (GER)

  Piste 8 Sun 13:30

1 NETHERLANDS (13) NED

2 ITALY II (15) ITA A

  R: COUFAL Martin (CZE)

  Piste 13 Sun 13:30

1 ITALY (9) ITA V 45

2 POLAND 1 (6) POL D 37

  R: KISS BALINT (HUN)
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Direktausscheidung

Table of 32

08:30 | Piste 3 R: KERNCHEN Lisa Antonia, GER / HOPSTAKEN Louis, NED

SWITZERLAND 45 36 GBR

FAVRE Aurore 5 5 4 4 DE LIEDEKERKE Larissa

MASSEREY Solene 5 10 5 1 SHEFFIELD Laura

LUNA Alessandra 5 15 7 2 WOODHOUSE Eliza

MASSEREY Solene 2 17 9 2 DE LIEDEKERKE Larissa

FAVRE Aurore 6 23 14 5 WOODHOUSE Eliza

LUNA Alessandra 7 30 22 8 SHEFFIELD Laura

MASSEREY Solene 5 35 23 1 OIEN Jacqueline

LUNA Alessandra 5 40 27 4 DE LIEDEKERKE Larissa

FAVRE Aurore 5 45 36 9 SHEFFIELD Laura

08:30 | Piste 5 R: KOSZUTSKI Radoslaw, POL / LANGEN Andreas, GER

GBR2 25 45 ITALY II

BISHOP Catherine 1 1 5 5 PASIN Lara

HEAPS Jasmine 2 3 7 2 DISARNO Lucia

DE BOISGELIN Douce 0 3 10 3 FUCCARO Isabella

HEAPS Jasmine 3 6 17 7 PASIN Lara

BISHOP Catherine 5 11 25 8 FUCCARO Isabella

DE BOISGELIN Douce 2 13 30 5 DISARNO Lucia

HEAPS Jasmine 5 18 35 5 TOSI Valentina

PALANO Elena 0 18 40 5 PASIN Lara

BISHOP Catherine 7 25 45 5 DISARNO Lucia

Table of 16

09:30 | Piste 3 R: MINCU Marcela , ROU / BARRA Thierry, FRA

SWITZERLAND 45 37 HUNGARY

FAVRE Aurore 2 2 5 5 GNAM Tamara

MASSEREY Solene 8 10 7 2 BORSODY Emma

LUNA Alessandra 5 15 14 7 PETRI Renata

MASSEREY Solene 5 20 20 6 GNAM Tamara

FAVRE Aurore 0 20 20 0 PETRI Renata

LUNA Alessandra 0 20 20 0 BORSODY Emma

MASSEREY Solene 15 35 27 7 PETRI Renata

LUNA Alessandra 5 40 32 5 GNAM Tamara

FAVRE Aurore 5 45 37 5 BORSODY Emma
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09:30 | Piste 4 R: AMEZ-DROZ Lèon, SUI / GASPER Christian, GER

ROMANIA 45 40 ITALY

BENEA Bianca 5 5 3 3 SEGATTO Alessandra

PREDESCU Alexandra 4 9 8 5 CAMPANI Letizia

SCHLIER Zsuzsa 3 12 11 3 CURTO Gaia

BENEA Bianca 6 18 12 1 CAMPANI Letizia

SCHLIER Zsuzsa 5 23 17 5 SEGATTO Alessandra

PREDESCU Alexandra 5 28 23 6 CURTO Gaia

SCHLIER Zsuzsa 4 32 28 5 CAMPANI Letizia

BENEA Bianca 8 40 33 5 CURTO Gaia

PREDESCU Alexandra 5 45 40 7 SEGATTO Alessandra

09:30 | Piste 5 R: BALASHVILI Zurab, RUS / STEACY Sarah, GBR

CZECH REPUBLIC 41 39 FRANCE

COUFALOVA Anna 2 2 1 1 LUCANI Lola

SALIGEROVA Katerina 5 7 6 5 BAYRAM Aliya

DOSKOVA Katerina 4 11 9 3 VANRYSSEL Eloise

SALIGEROVA Katerina 4 15 10 1 LUCANI Lola

COUFALOVA Anna 3 18 13 3 HERSANT Lydiane

DOSKOVA Katerina 1 19 14 1 BAYRAM Aliya

SALIGEROVA Katerina 4 23 15 1 HERSANT Lydiane

DOSKOVA Katerina 8 31 20 5 LUCANI Lola

COUFALOVA Anna 10 41 39 19 BAYRAM Aliya

09:30 | Piste 8 R: KISS BALINT, HUN / LANGEN Andreas, GER

RUSSIA 45 29 NETHERLANDS

SOLDATOVA Anastasia 5 5 1 1 KOOIMAN Anne Claire

KESAEVA Marina 5 10 5 4 BOS Valentina

NEVERDINOVA Alexandra 3 13 9 4 VAN ELDIK Caroline

KESAEVA Marina 7 20 13 4 KOOIMAN Anne Claire

SOLDATOVA Anastasia 5 25 16 3 VAN ELDIK Caroline

NEVERDINOVA Alexandra 3 28 20 4 BOS Valentina

KESAEVA Marina 7 35 25 5 VAN ELDIK Caroline

SHICHKINA Viktoria 5 40 25 0 KOOIMAN Anne Claire

SOLDATOVA Anastasia 5 45 29 4 BOS Valentina

09:30 | Piste 11 R: HAENSCHKE Louis albert, GER / HOPSTAKEN Louis, NED

FRANCE 2 28 45 RUSSIA 2

VERRIER Josephine 3 3 5 5 SAUMOVA Manana

GARNERI Elodie 3 6 10 5 RESHETNIKOVA Svetlana

FALGAYRETTES Valoria 2 8 19 9 MAVLEKAEVA Adelia

VERRIER Josephine 3 11 19 0 RESHETNIKOVA Svetlana

FALGAYRETTES Valoria 4 15 25 6 SAUMOVA Manana

GARNERI Elodie 6 21 30 5 MAVLEKAEVA Adelia

FALGAYRETTES Valoria 2 23 35 5 RESHETNIKOVA Svetlana

CHATELUS Heloise 0 23 40 5 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat

GARNERI Elodie 5 28 45 5 SAUMOVA Manana
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09:30 | Piste 13 R: SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa, GER / KERNCHEN Lisa Antonia, GER

POLAND 1 35 45 POLAND 2

BRYCH Barbara 3 3 5 5 WROBLEWSKA Agata

KAWENCKA Ewa 3 6 10 5 KES Agata

JANICKA Weronika 3 9 14 4 MUSIAL Anna

KAWENCKA Ewa 1 10 18 4 WROBLEWSKA Agata

BRYCH Barbara 8 18 23 5 MUSIAL Anna

JANICKA Weronika 3 21 29 6 KES Agata

PERNACH Aleksandra 3 24 35 6 MUSIAL Anna

JANICKA Weronika 6 30 40 5 WROBLEWSKA Agata

BRYCH Barbara 5 35 45 5 KES Agata

09:30 | Piste 15 R: COUFAL Martin, CZE / KOSZUTSKI Radoslaw, POL

HUNGARY 2 45 36 GERMANY 2

VERTESI Lili 4 4 5 5 HEINZ Vanessa

SZABO Viktoria 4 8 10 5 MAYR Franziska

KAZAR Dora 7 15 15 5 STRECKER Leonie

SZABO Viktoria 5 20 18 3 HEINZ Vanessa

VERTESI Lili 5 25 23 5 STRECKER Leonie

KAZAR Dora 3 28 24 1 MAYR Franziska

SZABO Viktoria 5 33 31 7 STRECKER Leonie

KAZAR Dora 7 40 34 3 HEINZ Vanessa

VERTESI Lili 5 45 36 2 MAYR Franziska

09:30 | Piste PO R: BEKEFI Daniel, HUN / SAVIN Alexander, GBR

GERMANY 45 35 ITALY II

MAYER Lea 0 0 0 0 DISARNO Lucia

KOLBINGER Brenda 10 10 3 3 PASIN Lara

LÖHR Lisa-Marie 5 15 9 6 FUCCARO Isabella

KOLBINGER Brenda 5 20 11 2 DISARNO Lucia

MAYER Lea 5 25 13 2 FUCCARO Isabella

LÖHR Lisa-Marie 5 30 24 11 PASIN Lara

KOLBINGER Brenda 5 35 28 4 FUCCARO Isabella

SPENGLER Lara 5 40 32 4 DISARNO Lucia

MAYER Lea 5 45 35 3 PASIN Lara

Table 9-16

10:30 | Piste 4 R: BALASHVILI Zurab, RUS / SAVIN Alexander, GBR

ITALY 45 43 HUNGARY

GRASSO Agata Alberta 3 3 5 5 FEKETE Laura Judit

SEGATTO Alessandra 7 10 8 3 PETRI Renata

CURTO Gaia 5 15 14 6 GNAM Tamara

GRASSO Agata Alberta 5 20 18 4 BORSODY Emma

CURTO Gaia 5 25 23 5 FEKETE Laura Judit

SEGATTO Alessandra 5 30 29 6 GNAM Tamara

CURTO Gaia 5 35 32 3 BORSODY Emma

GRASSO Agata Alberta 5 40 38 6 GNAM Tamara

SEGATTO Alessandra 5 45 43 5 FEKETE Laura Judit
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10:30 | Piste 11 R: MINCU Marcela , ROU / KISS BALINT, HUN

NETHERLANDS 34 45 FRANCE

BOS Valentina 5 5 4 4 LUCANI Lola

JANS Linda 2 7 10 6 BAYRAM Aliya

VAN ELDIK Caroline 0 7 15 5 VANRYSSEL Eloise

JANS Linda 10 17 15 0 LUCANI Lola

BOS Valentina 7 24 24 9 VANRYSSEL Eloise

VAN ELDIK Caroline 1 25 30 6 BAYRAM Aliya

JANS Linda 0 25 35 5 VANRYSSEL Eloise

VAN ELDIK Caroline 0 25 40 5 HERSANT Lydiane

BOS Valentina 9 34 45 5 BAYRAM Aliya

10:30 | Piste 13 R: KERNCHEN Lisa Antonia, GER / SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa, GER

POLAND 1 45 38 FRANCE 2

BRYCH Barbara 5 5 1 1 CHATELUS Heloise

JANICKA Weronika 5 10 6 5 GARNERI Elodie

PERNACH Aleksandra 3 13 10 4 VERRIER Josephine

JANICKA Weronika 4 17 14 4 CHATELUS Heloise

BRYCH Barbara 6 23 20 6 VERRIER Josephine

PERNACH Aleksandra 2 25 26 6 GARNERI Elodie

JANICKA Weronika 0 25 26 0 FALGAYRETTES Valoria

PERNACH Aleksandra 4 29 30 4 CHATELUS Heloise

BRYCH Barbara 16 45 38 8 GARNERI Elodie

10:30 | Piste 15 R: KOSZUTSKI Radoslaw, POL / COUFAL Martin, CZE

ITALY II 0 0 GERMANY 2

DISARNO Lucia 0 0 5 5 MAYR Franziska

PASIN Lara 6 6 10 5 STRECKER Leonie

TOSI Valentina 2 8 15 5 GOEDEJOHANN Noa Cosima

DISARNO Lucia 0 0 0 0 STRECKER Leonie

TOSI Valentina 0 0 0 0 MAYR Franziska

PASIN Lara 0 0 0 0 GOEDEJOHANN Noa Cosima

TOSI Valentina 0 0 0 0 STRECKER Leonie

DISARNO Lucia 0 0 0 0 GOEDEJOHANN Noa Cosima

PASIN Lara 0 0 0 0 MAYR Franziska

Table of 8

10:30 | Piste 3 R: BEKEFI Daniel, HUN / HAENSCHKE Louis albert, GER

ROMANIA 45 31 SWITZERLAND

PREDESCU Alexandra 5 5 1 1 LUNA Alessandra

SCHLIER Zsuzsa 4 9 6 5 FAVRE Aurore

BENEA Bianca 6 15 9 3 MASSEREY Solene

SCHLIER Zsuzsa 5 20 9 0 LUNA Alessandra

PREDESCU Alexandra 5 25 11 2 MASSEREY Solene

BENEA Bianca 4 29 20 9 FAVRE Aurore

SCHLIER Zsuzsa 6 35 22 2 MASSEREY Solene

BENEA Bianca 5 40 24 2 MOTTAZ Celine

PREDESCU Alexandra 5 45 31 7 FAVRE Aurore
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10:30 | Piste 5 R: STEACY Sarah, GBR / LANGEN Andreas, GER

RUSSIA 45 30 CZECH REPUBLIC

SHICHKINA Viktoria 5 5 4 4 DOSKOVA Katerina

SOLDATOVA Anastasia 3 8 8 4 COUFALOVA Anna

KESAEVA Marina 7 15 10 2 SALIGEROVA Katerina

SHICHKINA Viktoria 4 19 13 3 COUFALOVA Anna

KESAEVA Marina 6 25 16 3 DOSKOVA Katerina

SOLDATOVA Anastasia 5 30 17 1 SALIGEROVA Katerina

KESAEVA Marina 5 35 21 4 COUFALOVA Anna

NEVERDINOVA Alexandra 5 40 28 7 SALIGEROVA Katerina

SOLDATOVA Anastasia 5 45 30 2 DOSKOVA Katerina

10:30 | Piste PO R: AMEZ-DROZ Lèon, SUI / GASPER Christian, GER

POLAND 2 23 45 RUSSIA 2

WROBLEWSKA Agata 3 3 5 5 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat

KES Agata 2 5 10 5 RESHETNIKOVA Svetlana

SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria 1 6 15 5 SAUMOVA Manana

WROBLEWSKA Agata 3 9 19 4 RESHETNIKOVA Svetlana

SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria 1 10 25 6 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat

KES Agata 5 15 30 5 SAUMOVA Manana

MUSIAL Anna 2 17 35 5 RESHETNIKOVA Svetlana

WROBLEWSKA Agata 3 20 40 5 MAVLEKAEVA Adelia

KES Agata 3 23 45 5 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat

10:30 | Piste 8 R: BARRA Thierry, FRA / HOPSTAKEN Louis, NED

GERMANY 33 45 HUNGARY 2

MAYER Lea 3 3 3 3 KAZAR Dora

SPENGLER Lara 3 6 7 4 VERTESI Lili

KOLBINGER Brenda 0 6 12 5 BOGDANYI Zita

SPENGLER Lara 5 11 19 7 KAZAR Dora

MAYER Lea 4 15 23 4 BOGDANYI Zita

LÖHR Lisa-Marie 2 17 27 4 VERTESI Lili

SPENGLER Lara 5 22 34 7 BOGDANYI Zita

LÖHR Lisa-Marie 8 30 40 6 KAZAR Dora

MAYER Lea 3 33 45 5 VERTESI Lili

Semi-Final

12:00 | Piste 8 R: HAENSCHKE Louis albert, GER / BEKEFI Daniel, HUN

RUSSIA 38 36 ROMANIA

SHICHKINA Viktoria 4 4 5 5 BENEA Bianca

NEVERDINOVA Alexandra 5 9 7 2 PREDESCU Alexandra

KESAEVA Marina 3 12 11 4 SCHLIER Zsuzsa

NEVERDINOVA Alexandra 3 15 11 0 BENEA Bianca

SHICHKINA Viktoria 2 17 15 4 SCHLIER Zsuzsa

KESAEVA Marina 3 20 21 6 PREDESCU Alexandra

NEVERDINOVA Alexandra 6 26 25 4 SCHLIER Zsuzsa

KESAEVA Marina 6 32 32 7 BENEA Bianca

SHICHKINA Viktoria 6 38 36 4 PREDESCU Alexandra
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12:00 | Piste PO R: LANGEN Andreas, GER / GASPER Christian, GER

HUNGARY 2 43 38 RUSSIA 2

KAZAR Dora 5 5 2 2 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat

VERTESI Lili 4 9 7 5 RESHETNIKOVA Svetlana

BOGDANYI Zita 3 12 9 2 SAUMOVA Manana

KAZAR Dora 7 19 12 3 RESHETNIKOVA Svetlana

BOGDANYI Zita 2 21 18 6 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat

VERTESI Lili 2 23 19 1 SAUMOVA Manana

BOGDANYI Zita 1 24 19 0 RESHETNIKOVA Svetlana

KAZAR Dora 3 27 23 4 SAUMOVA Manana

VERTESI Lili 16 43 38 15 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat

Table 5-8

12:00 | Piste 3 R: BARRA Thierry, FRA / STEACY Sarah, GBR

CZECH REPUBLIC 35 45 SWITZERLAND

DOSKOVA Katerina 3 3 5 5 FAVRE Aurore

COUFALOVA Anna 0 3 5 0 MASSEREY Solene

SALIGEROVA Katerina 6 9 8 3 LUNA Alessandra

DOSKOVA Katerina 6 15 15 7 MASSEREY Solene

SALIGEROVA Katerina 5 20 22 7 FAVRE Aurore

COUFALOVA Anna 4 24 27 5 LUNA Alessandra

SALIGEROVA Katerina 3 27 29 2 MASSEREY Solene

DOSKOVA Katerina 4 31 37 8 LUNA Alessandra

COUFALOVA Anna 4 35 45 8 FAVRE Aurore

12:00 | Piste 4 R: HOPSTAKEN Louis, NED / AMEZ-DROZ Lèon, SUI

GERMANY 43 45 POLAND 2

LÖHR Lisa-Marie 5 5 3 3 WROBLEWSKA Agata

SPENGLER Lara 5 10 8 5 KES Agata

MAYER Lea 2 12 10 2 MUSIAL Anna

SPENGLER Lara 0 12 10 0 WROBLEWSKA Agata

LÖHR Lisa-Marie 12 24 25 15 MUSIAL Anna

MAYER Lea 6 30 30 5 KES Agata

SPENGLER Lara 5 35 35 5 MUSIAL Anna

MAYER Lea 4 39 40 5 WROBLEWSKA Agata

LÖHR Lisa-Marie 4 43 45 5 KES Agata

Table 13-16
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12:00 | Piste 11 R: KERNCHEN Lisa Antonia, GER / COUFAL Martin, CZE

NETHERLANDS 44 45 HUNGARY

BOS Valentina 5 5 4 4 FEKETE Laura Judit

KOOIMAN Anne Claire 3 8 10 6 GNAM Tamara

VAN ELDIK Caroline 3 11 14 4 PETRI Renata

KOOIMAN Anne Claire 2 13 20 6 FEKETE Laura Judit

BOS Valentina 10 23 25 5 PETRI Renata

VAN ELDIK Caroline 0 23 25 0 GNAM Tamara

KOOIMAN Anne Claire 9 32 35 10 PETRI Renata

VAN ELDIK Caroline 6 38 39 4 FEKETE Laura Judit

BOS Valentina 6 44 45 6 GNAM Tamara

12:00 | Piste 13 R: SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa, GER / BALASHVILI Zurab, RUS

ITALY II FRANCE 2

Table 9-12

12:00 | Piste 5 R: MINCU Marcela , ROU / KOSZUTSKI Radoslaw, POL

FRANCE 45 42 ITALY

VANRYSSEL Eloise 1 1 5 5 SEGATTO Alessandra

BAYRAM Aliya 6 7 10 5 CAMPANI Letizia

LUCANI Lola 8 15 13 3 CURTO Gaia

VANRYSSEL Eloise 5 20 14 1 CAMPANI Letizia

LUCANI Lola 5 25 17 3 SEGATTO Alessandra

BAYRAM Aliya 5 30 21 4 CURTO Gaia

LUCANI Lola 5 35 24 3 CAMPANI Letizia

VANRYSSEL Eloise 5 40 36 12 CURTO Gaia

BAYRAM Aliya 5 45 42 6 SEGATTO Alessandra

12:00 | Piste 8 R: KISS BALINT, HUN / SAVIN Alexander, GBR

GERMANY 2 45 36 POLAND 1

GOEDEJOHANN Noa Cosima 5 5 3 3 BRYCH Barbara

MAYR Franziska 5 10 7 4 KAWENCKA Ewa

HEINZ Vanessa 2 12 11 4 JANICKA Weronika

GOEDEJOHANN Noa Cosima 8 20 17 6 KAWENCKA Ewa

HEINZ Vanessa 5 25 21 4 BRYCH Barbara

MAYR Franziska 4 29 27 6 JANICKA Weronika

HEINZ Vanessa 3 32 30 3 KAWENCKA Ewa

GOEDEJOHANN Noa Cosima 6 38 32 2 JANICKA Weronika

MAYR Franziska 7 45 36 4 BRYCH Barbara

Place 3/4
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13:30 | Piste PO R: BEKEFI Daniel, HUN / HAENSCHKE Louis albert, GER

RUSSIA 2 43 45 ROMANIA

SAUMOVA Manana 5 5 3 3 BENEA Bianca

MURTAZAEVA Aizanat 3 8 6 3 SCHLIER Zsuzsa

MAVLEKAEVA Adelia 2 10 13 7 PREDESCU Alexandra

SAUMOVA Manana 4 14 19 6 SCHLIER Zsuzsa

RESHETNIKOVA Svetlana 5 19 25 6 BENEA Bianca

MURTAZAEVA Aizanat 5 24 30 5 PREDESCU Alexandra

RESHETNIKOVA Svetlana 6 30 34 4 SCHLIER Zsuzsa

SAUMOVA Manana 4 34 36 2 PREDESCU Alexandra

MURTAZAEVA Aizanat 9 43 45 9 BENEA Bianca

Place 5/6

13:30 | Piste 3 R: SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa, GER / BARRA Thierry, FRA

POLAND 2 37 45 SWITZERLAND

KES Agata 3 3 5 5 LUNA Alessandra

SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria 6 9 10 5 FAVRE Aurore

WROBLEWSKA Agata 2 11 12 2 MASSEREY Solene

SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria 9 20 19 7 LUNA Alessandra

KES Agata 4 24 24 5 MASSEREY Solene

WROBLEWSKA Agata 4 28 30 6 FAVRE Aurore

SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria 3 31 35 5 MASSEREY Solene

WROBLEWSKA Agata 3 34 40 5 LUNA Alessandra

KES Agata 3 37 45 5 FAVRE Aurore

Place 7/8

13:30 | Piste 4 R: HOPSTAKEN Louis, NED / AMEZ-DROZ Lèon, SUI

GERMANY 34 45 CZECH REPUBLIC

MAYER Lea 3 3 1 1 COUFALOVA Anna

SPENGLER Lara 7 10 5 4 SALIGEROVA Katerina

LÖHR Lisa-Marie 3 13 13 8 DOSKOVA Katerina

SPENGLER Lara 6 19 17 4 COUFALOVA Anna

MAYER Lea 3 22 19 2 DOSKOVA Katerina

LÖHR Lisa-Marie 1 23 26 7 SALIGEROVA Katerina

SPENGLER Lara 4 27 35 9 DOSKOVA Katerina

LÖHR Lisa-Marie 4 31 40 5 COUFALOVA Anna

MAYER Lea 3 34 45 5 SALIGEROVA Katerina

Place 15/16

13:30 | Piste 8 R: COUFAL Martin, CZE / KERNCHEN Lisa Antonia, GER

ITALY II NETHERLANDS

Place 13/14
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13:30 | Piste 11 R: KERNCHEN Lisa Antonia, GER / KOSZUTSKI Radoslaw, POL

FRANCE 2 39 45 HUNGARY

FALGAYRETTES Valoria 5 5 3 3 GNAM Tamara

GARNERI Elodie 5 10 6 3 FEKETE Laura Judit

CHATELUS Heloise 5 15 13 7 BORSODY Emma

FALGAYRETTES Valoria 3 18 19 6 FEKETE Laura Judit

CHATELUS Heloise 1 19 20 1 GNAM Tamara

GARNERI Elodie 11 30 30 10 BORSODY Emma

CHATELUS Heloise 3 33 33 3 FEKETE Laura Judit

FALGAYRETTES Valoria 4 37 40 7 BORSODY Emma

GARNERI Elodie 2 39 45 5 GNAM Tamara

Place 11/12

13:30 | Piste 13 R: KISS BALINT, HUN / COUFAL Martin, CZE

POLAND 1 37 45 ITALY

PERNACH Aleksandra 5 5 2 2 SEGATTO Alessandra

BRYCH Barbara 4 9 2 0 GRASSO Agata Alberta

KAWENCKA Ewa 3 12 9 7 CURTO Gaia

PERNACH Aleksandra 0 12 9 0 GRASSO Agata Alberta

KAWENCKA Ewa 7 19 15 6 SEGATTO Alessandra

BRYCH Barbara 6 25 24 9 CURTO Gaia

KAWENCKA Ewa 5 30 26 2 GRASSO Agata Alberta

PERNACH Aleksandra 4 34 37 11 CURTO Gaia

BRYCH Barbara 3 37 45 8 SEGATTO Alessandra

Place 9/10

13:30 | Piste 15 R: MINCU Marcela , ROU / BALASHVILI Zurab, RUS

GERMANY 2 30 45 FRANCE

MAYR Franziska 1 1 2 2 HERSANT Lydiane

STRECKER Leonie 5 6 6 4 BAYRAM Aliya

GOEDEJOHANN Noa Cosima 1 7 15 9 LUCANI Lola

STRECKER Leonie 4 11 20 5 HERSANT Lydiane

MAYR Franziska 7 18 25 5 LUCANI Lola

GOEDEJOHANN Noa Cosima 6 24 30 5 BAYRAM Aliya

STRECKER Leonie 0 24 35 5 LUCANI Lola

GOEDEJOHANN Noa Cosima 0 24 40 5 HERSANT Lydiane

MAYR Franziska 6 30 45 5 BAYRAM Aliya

Finale
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15:00 | Piste PO R: GASPER Christian, GER / LANGEN Andreas, GER

HUNGARY 2 41 45 RUSSIA

VERTESI Lili 0 0 3 3 NEVERDINOVA Alexandra

SZABO Viktoria 5 5 8 5 SHICHKINA Viktoria

KAZAR Dora 5 10 15 7 KESAEVA Marina

SZABO Viktoria 4 14 16 1 NEVERDINOVA Alexandra

VERTESI Lili 3 17 25 9 KESAEVA Marina

KAZAR Dora 6 23 30 5 SHICHKINA Viktoria

SZABO Viktoria 4 27 35 5 KESAEVA Marina

KAZAR Dora 5 32 37 2 NEVERDINOVA Alexandra

VERTESI Lili 9 41 45 8 SHICHKINA Viktoria
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Eee Sabre Name B C D E I H G F P O N M L K J Q Ref Vid Ass

CZE COUFAL Martin 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

SPATENKA Martin 0 0 0

KADLEC Martin 0 0 0

FRA BARRA Thierry 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

MARTINAGE Gilles 0 0 0

SAN-JOSE Julien 0 0 0

GBR HAMILTON Christine 0 0 0

STEACY Sarah 1 1 1 3 0 0

SAVIN Alexander 1 1 1 3 0 0

GER E BUHNER Holger 0 0 0

HAENSCHKE Louis
albert

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

JONAS Anna 0 0 0

KONDRING Philipp 0 0 0

RIEDMUELLER
Vanessa

0 0 0

SOMMER Katrin 0 0 0

D CN SCHALLENKAMMER
Lisa

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

CN KERNCHEN Lisa
Antonia

1 1 1 1 1 1 6 0 0

CN CN GASPER Christian 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

D LEDIG Philipp 0 0 0

D CN LANGEN Andreas 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

E CN E REIN Anton 0 0 0

E E RICHTER Johann 0 0 0

D MAUNZ Florian 0 0 0

D WERNER Kristin 0 0 0

HUN BEKEFI Daniel 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

KISS BALINT 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

KATAI Bence 0 0 0

NED NB NA HOPSTAKEN Louis 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

POL KOSZUTSKI Radoslaw 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

MALCHARCZYK Anna 0 0 0

PTAK Marek 0 0 0

TERCJAK MAREK 0 0 0

ROU MINCU Marcela 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

RUS BALASHVILI Zurab 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

SUI N MASSEREY
Pierre-Antoine

0 0 0

D AMEZ-DROZ Lèon 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

TUR ESER Lutfi 0 0 0


